Sealed Tenders are hereby invited from IBA Approved Transport Carriers for transportation of Boiler 

components through Road, by engaging suitable Trailers (GVW upto 49 MT)  from BHEL Ranipet to 

Uppur. 

Appx. Quantity; 1500 MT 

Contract period: Three months 

EMD amount Rs.1,04,100/-(Rupees One lakh  four  thousand and one hundred only) 

MSE vendors exempted in remittance of EMD. 

Rate to be quoted on per MT basis. 

Minimum guaranteed weight=22 MT 

No.of trips required:150(Non-ODC-120 & ODC-30) 

The tender documents comprise the following:- 

AA. This Covering letter :

[...]

The price bids shall be submitted in separate sealed covers superscribing Tender No.  

All the above individual covers (if quoted) shall be kept in a common sealed cover super- scribing 

name of the Bidder and Tender No.: 9890063E dt.29-02-2020 

e. EMD of Rs.1,04,100/- (Rupees One lakh four thousand and one hundred Only) by way of 

Demand Draft shall be placed in a separate cover scribing name of the Bidder and, “EMD”, 

Tender No.: 9890063E Dt.29-02-2020. 

f. SUBMISSION OF PRICE BID & APPLICATION  

i. Normally Couriers / Speed Post etc., deliver the offers to BHEL every by 2.00 p.m only.